&
'-\

i lllllll"ﬂﬂl]‘l]lﬂi]]ﬂ]]ﬁlﬂ o

CITY 2 it 'K 4 o o o ’ THAT Lao ITECC to Talat Sao Mall
VIENTIANE CITY 2 Bus LUANC i n,tU \c a
L o a . . - 01Z0100270 U 2710 C0C6N
01130 (Wgifv) /one way trip = m Talat Sai Mall to Lao ITECC
FoUgUS] s
i '!7 gy venngo) R

LUEE

ity

ls9s5U ’ [ =
ii L. 2319Y I 7. e
L Tig0mvdnas) Zj o A
S W .
AL yvnsugo0I U 1610 / Bus Stops E’I‘IﬂuQ’IjEOQﬂ / Timetable ouIIN:
Nn. = NEgI
. S|, = al \
399 tocdin £a1)99muA1in910 28nNIMISin S8NINMCILYINE saqlaim T r——
Departure time Departure time Arrival time i
e Tamnak Lao Restaurant from ITECC from Talat Sao at ITECC e m EE'I'.'I.UE}?&‘IHHI]‘I
o FUNIWNISI25U o d0NINLJU
n. wEEy Y , g :
;r;;;gf?;fs' ASEAN Mall Wat That Phoun 7:00 7:30 8:00
@ nana teacdeligEnn? @ nraojdefivnoiuazniy 8:00 8:30 2:00 5“1”5?52551 i 17
BCEL Xaysettha District Ministry of National Securi oS T
g Y Y 9:00 9:30 10:00
£ &
NENINNINYNDY @ 0810 1
That Luang Square Talat Sao Mall 10:00 10:30 11:00
2 M
TALAT SAO g Sodncunzgneg Somomo) 6] @ Junngz0 11:00 11:30 12:00 B sunmudiessu
Wat That Luang Tai Hatsady Village
MALL CENTRAL BUS ) : . 12:00 12:30 13:00
STATION @ (OUNINMD) @ §I8JU LK. 9377 A
That Luang Public Space Vientiane High School 13:00 13:30 14:00 m
SN AT TSN R AT @ Uzt 14:00 14:30 15:00 FUDVIRLLNIFUEN
Nong Sa Phang Lenh Park Patuxay ‘!‘ 18 A10Lsin
. . s 15:00 15:30 16:00 asgIngIngy
Anlaaio @ ﬂﬂﬂﬂj’lﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂjtﬂﬁj‘fﬁtﬁﬂfﬁ
Kolao Tower Xaysettha District Management Office 16:00 16:30 17:00
@ NEEE’JW‘UFJU @ ﬂﬂﬂj'lﬂfﬁﬂéﬂﬂ'lﬂ m:nﬂ'lnl:ﬁﬁmﬁaj‘imﬂ:unumwizmqau‘Iumrﬁ:xﬁ
Ministry of Finance Lao Securities Exchange Actual travel time may vary based on road congestion ’TECC

o379

550 twdhiudiu2

¥

. ﬂI."E‘_TUEIJ

PATUXAY @ o < o o o. magoy i
f - n (==
/ lﬂ f1ina19 T T Al 916110895 (o) Ei’.'“ﬂ'l'ﬂ'ﬂj -

1y

e A1000EN YW OxmIOCS0)

ey o W o=gnnngo)

$0910Q97: (AULASUH 15 weAIn (§) Sud 4 divor 2017 (n9D) f /VientianeCity2Bus

tJtC‘IUﬁ‘IlJL"IBjEU ([ E.]_‘]C]“I.U'%C‘I?%UE]FIEJJEZH‘IUU A Pilot Project of:

'I'-- L] ; ':-':'-'.:-:'I,
fiY | el T T LL ﬁ
’ - L
. ’fl o A ]
fo F W o r, (R ETF TR T

Supported by:

Test run period: November 15 to December 4, 2017 (everyday)
Passenger boarding and alighting strictly at bus stops only.




